English IRC 17

Mens 30-39 Hwt

Results taken from the following races:

Rank Competitor

1 Dave Marshall M30-39H
500m 01:29.6 01:29.6 0.0
1000m 03:02.0 01:32.4 0.0
1500m 04:37.3 01:35.3 0.0
2000m 06:05.9 01:28.6 0.0
2 Craig Morgan M30-39H
500m 01:34.6 01:34.6 +5.0
1000m 03:12.8 01:38.2  +10.8
1500m 04:48.2 01:354  +10.9
2000m 06:21.7 01:33.5 +15.8
3 Dean Harris M30-39H
500m 01:33.8 01:33.8 +4.2
1000m 03:10.7 01:36.9 +8.7
1500m 04:47.4 01:36.7  +10.1
2000m 06:22.7 01:352  +16.8
4 Adam Jones M30-39H
500m 01:35.2 01:35.2 +5.6
1000m 03:10.4 01:35.2 +8.4
1500m 04:46.8 01:36.4 +9.5
2000m 06:23.2 01:36.4  +17.3
5 Sam Arnold M30-39H
500m 01:35.4 01:35.4 +5.8
1000m 03:11.7 01:36.3 +9.7
1500m 04:49.6 01:37.9 +123
2000m 06:25.1 01:35.6  +19.2
6 Adam Sullivan M30-39H
500m 01:33.5 01:33.5 +3.9
1000m 03:10.8 01:37.3 +8.8
1500m 04:48.3 01:37.5 +11.0
2000m 06:27.5 01:39.2 +21.6
7 Matt Parkinson M30-39H
500m 01:39.5 01:39.5 +9.9
1000m 03:19.2 01:39.7 +17.2
1500m 04:59.1 01:39.9 +21.8
2000m 06:40.4 01:41.2  +34.5
8 David Douglas M30-39H
500m 01:35.5 01:35.5 +5.9
1000m 03:14.5 01:39.0 +12.5
1500m 04:58.2 01:43.7  +20.9
2000m 06:44.0 01:45.8  +38.1
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English IRC 17

Mens 30-39 Hwt

Results taken from the following races:

Rank Competitor
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Matthew Foster M30-39H

500m
1000m
1500m
2000m

James George
500m
1000m
1500m
2000m

Daniel McMahon M30-39H

500m
1000m
1500m
2000m

Philip Knupfer
500m
1000m
1500m
2000m

01:39.6
03:21.1
05:03.5
06:44.7

M30-39H
01:37.7
03:22.7
05:07.4
06:50.5

01:42.9
03:25.9
05:09.4
06:51.6

M30-39H
01:46.0
03:30.5
05:13.5
06:52.8

Rory Gibson M30-39H

500m
1000m
1500m
2000m
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01:45.0
03:29.5
05:15.0
07:05.7

01:39.6
01:41.5
01:42.4
01:41.1

01:37.7
01:45.0
01:44.7
01:43.1

01:42.9
01:43.0
01:43.5
01:42.1

01:46.0
01:44.5
01:43.0
01:39.3

01:45.0
01:44.5
01:45.5
01:50.7

+10.0
+19.1
+26.2
+38.8

+8.1
+20.7
+30.1
+44.6

+13.3
+23.9
+32.1
+45.7

+16.4
+28.5
+36.2
+46.9

+15.4
+27.5
+37.7
+59.8

Race 1

Finish Time

06:44.7

06:50.5

10
10
10

06:51.6
11
11
11
11

06:52.8
13
13
12
12

07:05.7
12
12
13
13

Page 2 of 2

2000m

Sub7 Indoor Rowing Club

Royal Navy

Royal Navy

MBC

Danum CrossFit



